
2019 SPRINT QSO PARTY
10-Oct

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 39 72 150
2 DL6DK 39944 25 11 61
3 K7CWS 50288 12 0 24
4 WA2HMM 40510 3 9 15
4 K8IZK 73889 6 3 15
5 K8DEL 2978 6 2 14
5 N5MT 24949 4 6 14
5 W1LIC 46677 4 6 14
5 W7MC 69078 7 0 14
6 KM4ODS 77504 6 1 13
7 KD5DE 33513 5 2 12
8 W8PJY 14574 5 0 10
8 AK4YS 75328 5 0 10
9 W0RTV 13962 4 1 9

10 AB7WP 77529 4 0 8

CALL AREA ORDER
CALL AREA 0

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W0RTV 13962 4 1 9

CALL AREA 1
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1BRL 77655 3 0 6
N1API 25468 2 0 4

CALL AREA 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2HMM 40510 3 9 15

CALL AREA 4
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

W1LIC 46677 4 6 14
KM4ODS 77504 6 1 13
AK4YS 75328 5 0 10
KN4Y 17757 3 1 7
KD4AMP 59739 2 3 7
KO4OL 67730 1 0 2

CALL AREA 5

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N5MT 24949 4 6 14
KD5DE 33513 5 2 12



CALL AREA 7

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K7CWS 50288 12 0 24
W7MC 69078 7 0 14
AB7WP 77529 4 0 8

CALL AREA 8
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8IZK 73889 6 3 15
K8DEL 2978 6 2 14
W8PJY 14574 5 0 10

CALL AREA 9

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KA9JCP 50609 2 2 6

QRP
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8IZK 73889 6 3 15
AK4YS 75328 5 0 10

LOW POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2HMM 40510 3 9 15
K8DEL 2978 6 2 14
N5MT 24949 4 6 14
W1LIC 46677 4 6 14
W7MC 69078 7 0 14
KM4ODS 77504 6 1 13
KD5DE 33513 5 2 12
W8PJY 14574 5 0 10
W0RTV 13962 4 1 9
AB7WP 77529 4 0 8
KN4Y 17757 3 1 7
KD4AMP 59739 2 3 7
KA9JCP 50609 2 2 6
N1BRL 77655 3 0 6
N1API 25468 2 0 4
KO4OL 67730 1 0 2

HIGH POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 39 72 150
DL6DK 39944 25 11 61
K7CWS 50288 12 0 24

COUNTRY ENTRIES

GERMANY

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 39 72 150
DL6DK 39944 25 11 61



CLUB ENTRIES

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
DF0IA 68914 39 72 150
DL0BIC 77526 25 11 61
NM5H 68588 4 6 14
W1NRG 29650 2 0 4

CHECK LOGS
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

N4SVC 75836 2 3 7
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